
Pennant 22/1/2017
NS14 & B14
Norwegian Blue 1934  S Wilkie G Wilkie 11:34:00 12:44:54 01:10:54 108 01:05:39 2 115.36 01:01:28 1
Pumpkin Eater 1948  D Eggins A Lord 11:34:00  12:49:15 01:15:15 108 01:09:41 3 117.01 01:04:19 2
Phantom 367  S Miller  L Keil 11:34:00  12:34:51 01:00:51 94.4 01:04:28 1 94.41 01:04:27 3
Bondi Tram 355  S Mitchell  M Lord 11:34:00  12:42:21 01:08:21 94.4 01:12:24 4 97.75 01:09:55 4
Jumpin Jack Flash 152  T VanGalen  P Caulfield 11:34:00 13:03:48 01:29:48 94.4 01:35:08 5 108.00 01:23:09 5
Bumps 1931  J Eggins  A Wilkie 11:34:00 DNF 00:00:00 ######### 108 ######### 6 118.45 ######### 6

Sabres & Cats 
Tenacious 2727  S Wilkie 14:21:00  15:14:28 00:53:28 100 00:53:28 1 101.96 00:52:26 1
AquaHolic 2849  P Caulfield                   14:21:00  15:17:17 00:56:17 100 00:56:17 2 100.00 00:56:17 2
On the Edge 1401  H Smith 14:21:00  15:51:38 01:30:38 126.5 01:11:39 5 154.98 00:58:29 3
Loose Change 2016  P Bloomfield 14:21:00  15:43:13 01:22:13 126.5 01:05:00 4 140.47 00:58:32 4
Grasshopper 1444  L Upton 14:21:00  15:40:54 01:19:54 126.5 01:03:10 3 136.02 00:58:44 5
Rocket Man 1717  M Nichols 14:21:00 15:53:20 01:32:20 126.5 01:12:59 6 152.79 01:00:26 6
Wettas 1325 Tim 14:21:00  15:53:40 01:32:40 126.5 01:13:15 7 142.97 01:04:49 7
Y Knot 1372 M Emery 14:21:00 Ret 00:00:00 ######### 120 ######### 8 145.00 ######### 8


